6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:15 PM

6:40 PM

6:55 PM

7:10 PM

7:25 PM

7:45 PM

Next Meeting —

TBD

g

©
IJJ IJJ WILSONVILLE
OREGON

Kitakata Sister City Advisory Board
Virtual - Zoom
February 24, 6:00 pm
Meeting Agenda
I. Call to Order
i Roll Call
ii. Approval of Minutes (needs motion)
iii. Citizen Input
Il. Emeritus Member Introductions — Bev Schalk and Lois Reimer
1. History Presentation/Video- Bev Schalk
IV. School Communications- Lois Reimer
V. C.C.C Wilsonville Campus- Cultural Marker — Adrienne Scristsmier
VI. Debrief of Virtual Exchange Meetings
VIl. Board Comments (includes emeritus members)

i. Schedule next meeting

VIIl. Adjourn

Assistive Listening Devices (ALD) are available for persons with impaired hearing and can be scheduled for this
meeting if required. The city will endeavor to provide services, without cost, if requested at least 48 hours prior to
the meeting. To obtain services, please call 503-570-1530.

CITY OF WILSONVILLE

Phone 503-682-1011 29799 SW Town Center Loop E ci.wilsonville.or.us
Fax 503-682-1015 Wilsonville, OR 97070



