

Kitakata Sister City Advisory Board Virtual – Zoom February 24, 6:00 pm Meeting Agenda

6:00 PM	I. Call to Order				
	i. ii. iii.	Roll Call Approval of Citizen Inpu	Minutes (needs t	motion)	
6:10 PM	II. Emeritus Member Introductions – Bev Schalk and Lois Reimer				
6:15 PM	III. History Presentation/Video- Bev Schalk				
6:40 PM	IV. School Communications- Lois Reimer				
6:55 PM	V. C.C.C Wilsonville Campus- Cultural Marker – Adrienne Scristsmier				
7:10 PM	VI. Debrief of Virtual Exchange Meetings				
7:25 PM	VII. Board Comments (includes emeritus members)				
	i.	Schedule ne	ext meeting		
7:45 PM	VIII. Adjourr	า			
Next Meeting –	-				

Assistive Listening Devices (ALD) are available for persons with impaired hearing and can be scheduled for this meeting if required. The city will endeavor to provide services, without cost, if requested at least 48 hours prior to the meeting. To obtain services, please call 503-570-1530.

TBD